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@ Division Standings
Fall 2024

poolplayers.com

Division 031 - Cascade

Week 13
Standing Points Won Team Team Captain
1 135 03105 - No Mercy Randy Blackie
2 119 03103 - Kapowsin Krakens Neil Weeks
3 117 03101 - 8's r Wild Randal Norwood
4 111 03102 - 4 Shots & Giggles Alfred Lackey
5 100 03104 - Kapowsin Crew Jack Beltz

Printed 12/6/2024 Page 1 of 3



APA
SOk

poolplayers.com

Division Standings
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Division 032 - Coast

Team

Week 13
Standing Points Won
1 127
2 125
3 124
4 114
5 113
6 112
7 108
8 102
9 101
10 100

03204 - Rack & Roll

03209 - Lee's Gang

03203 - Straight 8 No Chaser
03202 - Chix with Stix

03206 - Just Kiddin

03205 - Posse

03210 - Killer 8's

03208 - Slow Rollers

03207 - Q-Stix

03201 - GW Sonics

Team Captain
Sean Meyers

Darren Emmett
Tyreasha Willis
Kathryn Resop
Chris Payton Jr
Gene Hingsberger
Richard Fox Jr
Mark Harris

Dana Brown

Ashton Effertz
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Division 033 - St Helens

Week 13

Standing Points Won Team Team Captain
1 134 03304 - Hot Sticks Lisa Briscoe
2 125 03307 - Str8 Shooters Bradley Miller
3 119 03308 - 8 Balls of Fury Ryan McNichols
4 110 03303 - Game Time John Brown
5 103 03306 - Breaking Point Amy Wachter
5 103 03301 - Eight On The Break Robert Ward Jr
7 97 03302 - The Broken Lawrence Ebert
8 88 03305 - It's All About The Belt Brandon Richards
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